Eden Churches - March 2018

Thursday 1st

Sunday 4th

Monday 5th

Tuesday 6th

Wednesday 7th

Thursday 8th

Friday 9th

Saturday 10th

Sunday 11th

Monday 12th

Tuesday 13th

Wednesday 14th

JELLY TOTS
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

William Howard Lunchclub
CU at William Howard

CANCELLED SERVICE Holy

Communion (BCP)

St Paul's Church Holme Eden
William Howard School

Holy Trinity Wetheral

This service has been cancelled due to adverse weather conditions.

CANCELLED SERVICE Joint All Age

Worship

St Paul's Holme Eden

Joint AAW at Holme Eden cancelled due to weather conditions

Schools Work

James at Warwick Bridge School
School Assembly

James at Warwick Bridge School
TOTS CAFE

meeting

Holme Eden Music Group
Pratice at Holme Eden

Lent Course ‘Towards Jerusalem’

Warwick Bridge School
Warwick Bridge School
Holy Trinity church Wetheral
St Paul's Holme Eden

Meeting Room St Paul's

Steve Brady "Towards Jerusalem" led by Susan Holmes

CAMEO

Come and met everyone meeting

JELLY TOTS
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

William Howard Lunchclub
CU at William Howard

MOVING MOUNTAINS BIG SING

St Paul's Holme Eden

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

William Howard School

St Paul's Holme Eden

The 4th of this popular event, part of our MOVING MOUNTAINS weekend ALL WELCOME

Breakfast with a Bishop

Carlisle Golf Club

Men's breakfast with visiting speaker Bishop Julian. Henderson, Bishop of Blackburn.

Coffee Morning

Joint coffee morning with Wetheral Methodist church Part of our Moving Mountains weekend

FAMILY FUN MORNING

Wetheral Methodist Church

St Paul's Holme Eden

Family Fun morning with United Archery, part of our Moving Mountains programme

HolyMoky

Scotby Village Hall

9:30am - 11:00am

12:30pm - 1:00pm

8:15am - 9:00am

10:00am - 11:30am

11:00am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 9:15am

10:00am - 12:00pm

7:00pm - 8:30pm

2:00pm - 3:00pm

2:30pm - 4:00pm

9:30am - 11:00am

12:30pm - 1:00pm

7:30pm - 10:00pm

8:15am - 9:30am

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm

Part of our Moving Mountains weekend. Come for a special Moky session led by Nicola Robert's followed by cakes & tea!!

MOVING MOUNTAINS Mothering

Sunday

Special service

Mothering Sunday Holy Communion

St Paul's Holme Eden

Wetheral Holy Trinity

Service of Holy Communion led by Rev Rodney Hughes

Schools Work

James at Warwick Bridge School
School Assembly

James at Warwick Bridge School
TOTS CAFE

meeting

Holme Eden Music Group
Pratice at Holme Eden

Lent Course 'Towards Jerusalem'

Warwick Bridge School
Warwick Bridge School
Holy Trinity church Wetheral
St Paul's Holme Eden

Meeting Room St Paul's

Steve Brady "Towards Jerusalem" led by Susan Holmes

10:00am - 11:30am

11:00am - 12:15pm

11:00am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 9:15am

10:00am - 12:00pm

7:00pm - 8:30pm

2:00pm - 3:00pm



Thursday 15th

Sunday 18th

Monday 19th

Tuesday 20th

Wednesday 21st

Thursday 22nd

Sunday 25th

Monday 26th

Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

Saturday 31st

JELLY TOTS
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

William Howard Lunchclub
CU at William Howard

Holme Eden PCC
Meeting of Holme Eden PCC

Joint All Age Worship
Led by James Edgell

Schools Work

James at Warwick Bridge School
School Assembly

James at Warwick Bridge School
TOTS CAFE

meeting

Holme Eden Music Group
Pratice at Holme Eden

Lent Course 'Towards Jerusalem'

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

William Howard School
Meeting Room St Paul's
Holy Trinity Wetheral
Warwick Bridge School
Warwick Bridge School
Holy Trinity church Wetheral
St Paul's Holme Eden

Meeting Room St Paul's

Steve Brady "Towards Jerusalem" led by Susan Holmes

JELLY TOTS
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

William Howard Lunchclub
CU at William Howard

Palm Sunday Holy Communion
Holy Communion service led by Rev James McAllen

Holy Communion

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

William Howard School

St Paul's Holme Eden

Holy Trinity Wetheral

Service of Holy Communion led by Rev Susan Holmes & Nigel Holmes

Experience Easter

Wetheral Parish Church

Experience Easter event at Wetheral Church with Great Corby School

School Assembly

James at Warwick Bridge School

Holme Eden Music Group
Pratice at Holme Eden

Easter Service

Warwick Bridge School
St Paul's Holme Eden

Wetheral Parish Church

Great Corby School at Wetheral Church for Easter service

Lent Course ‘Towards Jerusalem’

Meeting Room St Paul's

Steve Brady "Towards Jerusalem" led by Susan Holmes

James at Warwick Bridge

James at Warwick Bridge for Easter

Maundy Thursday JOINT Holy

Communion

Warwick Bridge School

Holy Trinity Wetheral

Joint Holy Communion service led by Rev Susan Holmes

Good Friday

Service of Devotion led by Connie Eddy

Decorating Church

Gifts of flowers and volunteers wanted

St Paul's

St Paul's church

9:30am

12:30pm

7:30pm

11:00am

11:00am

9:00am

10:00am

7:00pm

2:00pm

9:30am

12:30pm

10:00am

11:00am

9:00am

9:00am

7:00pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

10:45am

7:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

- 11:00am

- 1:00pm

- 9:00pm

-12:15pm

- 1:00pm

- 9:15am

-12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 3:00pm

-11:00am

- 1:00pm

- 11:30pm

-12:15pm

- 3:00pm

- 9:15am

- 8:30pm

- 3:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 11:45am

- 8:00pm

- 11:00am

- 11:30am



