Eden Churches - March 2018

Thursday 1st	JELLY TOTS Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	William Howard Lunchclub CU at William Howard	William Howard School	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Sunday 4th	CANCELLED SERVICE Holy Communion (BCP) This service has been cancelled due to adverse w	Holy Trinity Wetheral eather conditions.	8:15am - 9:00am
	CANCELLED SERVICE Joint All Age Worship Joint AAW at Holme Eden cancelled due to weather	St Paul's Holme Eden	10:00am - 11:30am
Monday 5th	Schools Work James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	11:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 6th	School Assembly James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	9:00am - 9:15am
	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 7th	Lent Course 'Towards Jerusalem' Steve Brady "Towards Jerusalem" led by Susan H	Meeting Room St Paul's olmes	2:00pm - 3:00pm
	CAMEO Come and met everyone meeting	St Paul's Holme Eden	2:30pm - 4:00pm
Thursday 8th	JELLY TOTS Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	William Howard Lunchclub CU at William Howard	William Howard School	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Friday 9th	MOVING MOUNTAINS BIG SING The 4th of this popular event, part of our MOVING	St Paul's Holme Eden MOUNTAINS weekend ALL WELCOME	7:30pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 10th	Breakfast with a Bishop Men's breakfast with visiting speaker Bishop Julia	Carlisle Golf Club n. Henderson, Bishop of Blackburn.	8:15am - 9:30am
	Coffee Morning Joint coffee morning with Wetheral Methodist chur	Wetheral Methodist Church ch Part of our Moving Mountains weekend	10:00am - 12:00pm
	FAMILY FUN MORNING Family Fun morning with United Archery, part of or	St Paul's Holme Eden ur Moving Mountains programme	10:00am - 12:00pm
	HolyMoky Part of our Moving Mountains weekend. Come for	Scotby Village Hall a special Moky session led by Nicola Robert's fo	2:00pm - 4:00pm llowed by cakes & tea!!
Sunday 11th	MOVING MOUNTAINS Mothering Sunday Special service	St Paul's Holme Eden	10:00am - 11:30am
	Mothering Sunday Holy Communion Service of Holy Communion led by Rev Rodney Ho	Wetheral Holy Trinity ughes	11:00am - 12:15pm
Monday 12th	Schools Work James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	11:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 13th	School Assembly James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	9:00am - 9:15am
	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 14th	Lent Course 'Towards Jerusalem' Steve Brady "Towards Jerusalem" led by Susan H	Meeting Room St Paul's	2:00pm - 3:00pm

Thursday 15th	JELLY TOTS Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	William Howard Lunchclub CU at William Howard	William Howard School	12:30pm - 1:00pm
	Holme Eden PCC Meeting of Holme Eden PCC	Meeting Room St Paul's	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 18th	Joint All Age Worship Led by James Edgell	Holy Trinity Wetheral	11:00am - 12:15pm
Monday 19th	Schools Work James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	11:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 20th	School Assembly James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	9:00am - 9:15am
	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 21st	Lent Course 'Towards Jerusalem' Steve Brady "Towards Jerusalem" led by Susan	Meeting Room St Paul's Holmes	2:00pm - 3:00pm
Thursday 22nd	JELLY TOTS Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	William Howard Lunchclub CU at William Howard	William Howard School	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Sunday 25th	Palm Sunday Holy Communion Holy Communion service led by Rev James McA	St Paul's Holme Eden ^{Allen}	10:00am - 11:30pm
	Holy Communion Service of Holy Communion led by Rev Susan F	Holy Trinity Wetheral Holmes & Nigel Holmes	11:00am - 12:15pm
Monday 26th	Experience Easter Experience Easter event at Wetheral Church wit	Wetheral Parish Church h Great Corby School	9:00am - 3:00pm
Tuesday 27th	School Assembly James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	9:00am - 9:15am
	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 28th	Easter Service Great Corby School at Wetheral Church for East	Wetheral Parish Church ter service	2:00pm - 3:00pm
	Lent Course 'Towards Jerusalem' Steve Brady "Towards Jerusalem" led by Susan	Meeting Room St Paul's Holmes	2:00pm - 3:00pm
Thursday 29th	James at Warwick Bridge James at Warwick Bridge for Easter	Warwick Bridge School	10:45am - 11:45am
	Maundy Thursday JOINT Holy Communion Joint Holy Communion service led by Rev Susar	Holy Trinity Wetheral	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Friday 30th	Good Friday Service of Devotion led by Connie Eddy	St Paul's	10:00am - 11:00am
	20.1.00 0. 20.0.01.00 2, 000 200,		